Lake Marian Restaurant

DINNER MENU

STARTERS

Cheese Sticks

Fried Pickles
Gator Bites

Fried Mushrooms

Fried Green Tomatoes
Catfish Bites

Onion Rings

Fried Okra
Sweet Potato Fries

$8.00

$7.00
$10.00

$7.00

$7.99
$8.50

$5.99

$6.50
$5.99

SIDES & SALADS

Salad Bar

House Salad
Bake Potato or Sweet Potato

Mash Potato with Gravy

Baked Beans
Collard Greens

Cole Slaw

Green Beans
Fried Cabbage

SANDWICH’S

$10.99

$4.99
$3.99

$2.99

$1.99
$2.99

$2.99

$1.99
$2.50

Philly Steak And Cheese

Meatball Subs
Chicken Sandwich

Hamburger

Cheeseburger
Brisket Sandwich

$15.99

$13.99
$11.99

$9.99

$11.99
$16.99

MAINS

ALL DINNERS COME WITH TWO SIDES

100z Ribeye $32.99
Lobster Dinner $34.99
Pork chop Dinner $16.99
Brisket Dinner $22.99
Baby Back Rib Dinner 2 Slab $15.99
Fried Chicken Dinner $13.99
Liver Dinner $12.99
Gizzard Dinner $13.99
Catfish Dinner $21.99
Shrimp Dinner $24.99
Frog Leg Dinner $25.99
Peel And Eat Shrimp $13.99
Wings 6pc $11.99 12pc $18.99

Mild, BBQ, Garlic Parm, Honey Mustard
SOUPS

Chili Bowl $4.99 Cup $2.99

Cabbage Stew Bowl $4.99 Cup $2.99
Chicken And Dumplings $5.99
Potato Soup Bowl $5.50 Cup $3.25
ASK US ABOUT OUR FAMILY
VALUE MEALS TO GO.

30 SOUTH CANOE CREEK RD
KENANSVILLE FL. 34739






