Lake Marian Restaurant

DINNER MENU

\$32.99 \$34.99

\$16.99 \$22.99

STARTERS

MAINS

Cheese Sticks	\$8.00	ALL DINNERS COME WITH TWO SIDES	
Fried Pickles	\$7.00	10oz Ribeye	\$32.
Gator Bites	\$10.00	Lobster Dinner	\$34.
Fried Mushrooms	\$7.00	Pork chop Dinner	\$16.9
Fried Green Tomatoes	\$7.99	Brisket Dinner	\$22.9
Catfish Bites	\$8.50	Baby Back Rib Dinner ½ Slab	\$15.9
Onion Rings	\$5.99	Fried Chicken Dinner	\$13.9
Fried Okra	\$6.50	Liver Dinner	\$12.9
Sweet Potato Fries	\$5.99	Gizzard Dinner	\$13.9
		Catfish Dinner	\$21.9

SIDES & SALADS

Salad Bar	\$10.99
House Salad	\$4.99
Bake Potato or Sweet Potato	\$3.99
Mash Potato with Gravy	\$2.99
Baked Beans	\$1.99
Collard Greens	\$2.99
Cole Slaw	\$2.99
Green Beans	\$1.99
Fried Cabbage	\$2.50

SANDWICH'S

Philly Steak And Cheese	\$15.99	
Meatball Subs	\$13.99	
Chicken Sandwich	\$11.99	
Hamburger	\$9.99	
Cheeseburger	\$11.99	
Brisket Sandwich	\$16.99	

Baby Back Rib Dinner ½ Slab	\$15.99
Fried Chicken Dinner	\$13.99
Liver Dinner	\$12.99
Gizzard Dinner	\$13.99
Catfish Dinner	\$21.99
Shrimp Dinner	\$24.99
Frog Leg Dinner	\$25.99
Peel And Eat Shrimp	\$13.99
Wings 6pc \$11.99 12pc	\$18.99
Mild, BBQ, Garlic Parm, Honey I	Mustard
COLIDO	

SOUPS

Chili Bow	vl \$4.99 Cup	\$2.99
Cabbage S	Stew Bowl \$4.99 C	u p \$2.99
Chicken A	nd Dumplings	\$5.99
Potato Sou	up Bowl \$5.50 Cup	\$3.25

ASK US ABOUT OUR FAMILY VALUE MEALS TO GO.



30 SOUTH CANOE CREEK RD **KENANSVILLE FL. 34739**